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1 a Appert Silvan * 10.00
+ Bürli Roger ** 10.00

1 b Bieri Crispin 10.00
+ Omlin David (2006) 10.00

1 c Bissig Luc (2007) 10.00
+ Langenstein Jonas 10.00

1 d Bucher Manuel (2006) 10.00
+ Portmann Remo (2008) 10.00

1 e Grüter Marcel 10.00
+ Boog Timo (2006) 10.00

1 f Kurmann Jvo 10.00
+ Ganbaatar Narantulga 10.00

1 g Odermatt Levin (2007) 10.00
+ Rölli Toni (2008) 10.00

1 h Pfyl Reto (2006) 10.00
+ Kunz Pascal 10.00

1 i Schaller Luca (2008) 10.00
+ Spiess Cyrill 10.00

1 j Schmid Simon * 10.00
+ Jund Matthias * 10.00

1 k Schürpf Bruno * 10.00
+ Bühler Ramon * 10.00

1 l Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 10.00
+ Mathis Andrin (2008) 10.00

1 m Wicki Kevin 10.00
+ Forster Christian 10.00

1 n Wiget Ueli * 10.00
+ Scherer Niklaus ** 10.00

1 o Ziegler Elias 10.00
+ Hess Lorenz 10.00

1 p Zihlmann Pascal 10.00
+ Suter Manuel (2006) 10.00

1 q Zürcher Ueli * 10.00
+ Elmiger Matthias * 10.00

2 a Achermann David (2006) 9.75
+ Wigger Simon 9.75

2 b Achermann Ueli 9.75
+ Köpfli Mario 9.75

2 c Barmettler Vincenz 9.75
+ Imboden Lars (2007) 9.75

2 d Berchtold Kilian 9.75
+ Gloggner Matthias 9.75

2 e Bieri Manuel (2006) 9.75
+ Krieg Silvan 9.75

2 f Bucher Adrian 9.75
+ Süssmeier Kay (2006) 9.75

2 g Bühler Kilian * 9.75
+ Ulrich Marco ** 9.75

2 h Egli Kilian 9.75
+ Kiser Andrin (2006) 9.75

2 i Felder Seppi * 9.75
+ Wüest David * 9.75

2 j Fuchs Jonas (2006) 9.75
+ Stalder Levin (2008) 9.75

2 k Gmür Max (2007) 9.75
+ Küng Stefan (2007) 9.75

2 l Heimann Diego (2007) 9.75
+ Vogel Linus (2006) 9.75

2 m Herger Flavio 9.75
+ Zenklusen Matteo 9.75

2 n Hüsler Matthias 9.75
+ Bammert Raphael 9.75

2 o Hüsler Raoul (2007) 9.75
+ Hofer Simon (2008) 9.75

2 p Imhof Dario (2007) 9.75
+ Simmen Robin 9.75

2 q Jung Valentin 9.75
+ Hess Ramon (2006) 9.75

2 r Küng Alain (2008) 9.75
+ Ineichen Cyril (2008) 9.75

2 s Müller Jonas (2008) 9.75
+ Fischer Silvan (2006) 9.75

2 t Reichmuth Marco ** 9.75
+ Troxler Jonas * 9.75

2 u Riedweg Matteo 9.75
+ Nussbaumer Mirco 9.75

2 v Stampfli Andrin (2007) 9.75
+ Gander Sebastian 9.75

2 w Steiger Elia (2007) 9.75
+ Wolf Stefan (2006) 9.75

2 x Steinauer Kevin * 9.75
+ Chiodo Gian Paolo * 9.75

2 y Steiner Severin * 9.75
+ von Rickenbach Carlo * 9.75

2 z Vogel Julian (2007) 9.75
+ Schuler Mike (2006) 9.75

2 aa Vogel Laurin 9.75
+ Zimmermann Reto 9.75

2 ab Walker Jan 9.75
+ Vogel Ivo 9.75

2 ac Wiss Ramon (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Livio 9.75

2 ad Wyss Sven * 9.75
+ Duss Livio * 9.75

2 ae Zurfluh Colin (2007) 9.75
+ Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 9.75

3 a Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00
- Grob Sven (2007) 9.00

3 b Grob Sven (2007) 9.00
- Bieri Norik (2008) 9.00

3 c Müller Noe (2008) 9.00
- Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.00

3 d Niederberger Sven (2006) 9.00
- Müller Noe (2008) 9.00

3 e Rogenmoser Linus * 9.00
- Wandeler Roman ** 9.00

3 f Suter Bruno * 9.00
- Zurfluh Roman ** 9.00

3 g Wandeler Roman ** 9.00
- Rogenmoser Linus * 9.00

3 h Zurfluh Roman ** 9.00
- Suter Bruno * 9.00

4 a Achermann Christoph * 8.75
- Theiler Nils * 8.75

4 b Achermann Ivan * 8.75
- Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75

4 c Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75
- Koller Rémi 8.75

4 d Bühlmann Daniel * 8.75
- Achermann Ivan * 8.75

4 e Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75
- Müller Silvio 8.75

4 f Furrer Fabian 8.75
- Rust Silvio 8.75

4 g Giger Samuel 8.75
- Rust Sandro 8.75

4 h Graber Sandro * 8.75
- Hirsiger Alexander * 8.75

4 i Hirsiger Alexander * 8.75
- Graber Sandro * 8.75

4 j Hürlimann Marco 8.75
- Vogel Marcel * 8.75

4 k Koller Rémi 8.75
- Baumgartner Marco (2007) 8.75

4 l Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75
- Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.75

4 m Müller Silvio 8.75
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.75

4 n Rust Sandro 8.75
- Giger Samuel 8.75

4 o Rust Silvio 8.75
- Furrer Fabian 8.75

4 p Theiler Nils * 8.75
- Achermann Christoph * 8.75
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4 q Vogel Marcel * 8.75
- Hürlimann Marco 8.75

4 r Zemp Silvan (2006) 8.75
- Müller Adrian (2006) 8.75

4 s Bühler Ramon * 8.75
o Schürpf Bruno * 8.75

4 t Bürli Roger ** 8.75
o Appert Silvan * 8.75

4 u Duss Livio * 8.75
o Wyss Sven * 8.75

4 v Imboden Lars (2007) 8.75
o Barmettler Vincenz 8.75

4 w von Rickenbach Carlo * 8.75
o Steiner Severin * 8.75

4 x Wüest David * 8.75
o Felder Seppi * 8.75

5 a Arnold Livio 8.50
o Wiss Ramon (2007) 8.50

5 b Bammert Raphael 8.50
o Hüsler Matthias 8.50

5 c Boog Timo (2006) 8.50
o Grüter Marcel 8.50

5 d Chiodo Gian Paolo * 8.50
o Steinauer Kevin * 8.50

5 e Elmiger Matthias * 8.50
o Zürcher Ueli * 8.50

5 f Fischer Silvan (2006) 8.50
o Müller Jonas (2008) 8.50

5 g Forster Christian 8.50
o Wicki Kevin 8.50

5 h Ganbaatar Narantulga 8.50
o Kurmann Jvo 8.50

5 i Gander Sebastian 8.50
o Stampfli Andrin (2007) 8.50

5 j Gloggner Matthias 8.50
o Berchtold Kilian 8.50

5 k Hess Lorenz 8.50
o Ziegler Elias 8.50

5 l Hess Ramon (2006) 8.50
o Jung Valentin 8.50

5 m Hofer Simon (2008) 8.50
o Hüsler Raoul (2007) 8.50

5 n Ineichen Cyril (2008) 8.50
o Küng Alain (2008) 8.50

5 o Jund Matthias * 8.50
o Schmid Simon * 8.50

5 p Kiser Andrin (2006) 8.50
o Egli Kilian 8.50

5 q Köpfli Mario 8.50
o Achermann Ueli 8.50

5 r Krieg Silvan 8.50
o Bieri Manuel (2006) 8.50

5 s Küng Stefan (2007) 8.50
o Gmür Max (2007) 8.50

5 t Kunz Pascal 8.50
o Pfyl Reto (2006) 8.50

5 u Langenstein Jonas 8.50
o Bissig Luc (2007) 8.50

5 v Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Stadelmann Cyrill (2008) 8.50

5 w Merckel-Ruchet Evan (2007) 8.50
o Zurfluh Colin (2007) 8.50

5 x Nussbaumer Mirco 8.50
o Riedweg Matteo 8.50

5 y Omlin David (2006) 8.50
o Bieri Crispin 8.50

5 z Portmann Remo (2008) 8.50
o Bucher Manuel (2006) 8.50

5 aa Rölli Toni (2008) 8.50
o Odermatt Levin (2007) 8.50

5 ab Scherer Niklaus ** 8.50
o Wiget Ueli * 8.50

5 ac Schuler Mike (2006) 8.50
o Vogel Julian (2007) 8.50

5 ad Simmen Robin 8.50
o Imhof Dario (2007) 8.50

5 ae Spiess Cyrill 8.50
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50

5 af Stalder Levin (2008) 8.50
o Fuchs Jonas (2006) 8.50

5 ag Süssmeier Kay (2006) 8.50
o Bucher Adrian 8.50

5 ah Suter Manuel (2006) 8.50
o Zihlmann Pascal 8.50

5 ai Troxler Jonas * 8.50
o Reichmuth Marco ** 8.50

5 aj Ulrich Marco ** 8.50
o Bühler Kilian * 8.50

5 ak Vogel Ivo 8.50
o Walker Jan 8.50

5 al Vogel Linus (2006) 8.50
o Heimann Diego (2007) 8.50

5 am Wigger Simon 8.50
o Achermann David (2006) 8.50

5 an Wolf Stefan (2006) 8.50
o Steiger Elia (2007) 8.50

5 ao Zenklusen Matteo 8.50
o Herger Flavio 8.50

5 ap Zimmermann Reto 8.50
o Vogel Laurin 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


